
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 8 OF 10 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 B. Fong  943.5821

56 T. Meiring  1843.6842

292 K. Marshall  1343.7993

764 S. Narbonne  644.0084

42 C. Siebenhaar  1644.0215

28 N. Moore  1244.1886

120 T. Mcdonald  1344.4377

321 D. Sadowski  744.7158

81 C. Gittere  1344.7389

106 S. Ryan  1444.76910

136 S. Salenius  645.06111

811 M. Morgan  1145.27512

221 C. Sipp  545.53813

127 S. Van Hawk  1545.56314

251 B. Gibbs  445.63715

141 M. Hurst  645.89516

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

292 K. Marshall  1325.9811

764 S. Narbonne  1526.0082

56 T. Meiring  1826.0753

42 C. Siebenhaar  1626.1364

28 N. Moore  826.1895

911 B. Fong  1026.2926

120 T. Mcdonald  1326.6047

321 D. Sadowski  826.8318

127 S. Van Hawk  1526.8619

106 S. Ryan  426.95410

136 S. Salenius  1126.96711

81 C. Gittere  1427.31212

811 M. Morgan  1127.34913

251 B. Gibbs  427.37314

141 M. Hurst  527.50715

221 C. Sipp  627.51816

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 T. Meiring  1720.5991

911 B. Fong  920.7082

292 K. Marshall  1020.7393

42 C. Siebenhaar  1520.7564

28 N. Moore  720.7985

764 S. Narbonne  1520.9426

120 T. Mcdonald  1220.9877

81 C. Gittere  921.0208

321 D. Sadowski  821.0709

106 S. Ryan  321.16810

221 C. Sipp  521.16911

127 S. Van Hawk  621.18112

136 S. Salenius  621.37013

251 B. Gibbs  421.38314

141 M. Hurst  1221.43715

811 M. Morgan  721.56916
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